
Tony Lama CMSA World Championship

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Torie Griggs   1  18.133 18.133   0

L1 Meg Gould   2  18.341 18.341   0

L1 Paulette Kiker   3  18.360 18.360   0

L1 Angie Moore   4  18.787 18.787   0

L1 Natalie Taber   5  18.809 18.809   0

L1 Kim Ditsworth   6  20.120 20.120   0

L1 Cristina Beloud   7  21.095 21.095   0

L1 Haley Pybus   8  22.056 22.056   0

L1 Jessica Blixt   9  22.942 17.942   5

L1 Elise Wilson  10  23.207 23.207   0

L1 Cassie Brown  11  23.384 18.384   5

L1 Sarah Rossi  12  25.046 20.046   5

L1 Leslie Mccloud  13  25.953 25.953   0

L1 Stacie Hiett  14  28.405 23.405   5

L1 Katrina Klotz  15  28.590 23.590   5

L1 Denise Mcfarlane  16  30.644 30.644   0

L2 Teresa Wilcox   1  15.739 15.739   0

L2 Sarah Harbin   2  16.183 16.183   0

L2 Tanya Klassen   3  16.604 16.604   0

L2 Kathleen Callander   4  16.906 16.906   0

L2 Lee Ann Helms   5  17.133 17.133   0

L2 Heather Vick   6  17.899 17.899   0

L2 Alex Mccurdy   7  17.930 17.930   0

L2 Jessica Warner   8  17.936 17.936   0

L2 Vicky Millard   9  18.335 18.335   0

L2 Candiss Jett-walsh  10  18.410 18.410   0

L2 Leslie Lewis  11  18.512 18.512   0

L2 Sheila Ullrich  12  18.638 18.638   0

L2 Michelle Bowman  13  18.953 18.953   0

L2 Pam Horner  14  18.963 18.963   0

L2 Judith Ortego  15  19.300 19.300   0

L2 Shannon Rowl  16  20.937 20.937   0

L2 Muranda Sales  17  20.962 20.962   0

L2 Alisa Peters  18  21.062 16.062   5

L2 Brittany Henson  19  21.231 16.231   5

L2 Calleigh King  20  21.515 21.515   0

L2 Amber Gentry  21  21.773 16.773   5

L2 Samantha Hyatt  22  21.983 16.983   5

L2 Shawn Yospin  23  22.920 17.920   5

L2 Elizabeth Parsons  24  24.122 19.122   5

L2 Norah Culbreth  25  24.274 19.274   5
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L2 Cherie Acker  26  24.425 19.425   5

L2 Kelly Bennett  27  24.545 19.545   5

L2 Stormy Wadley  28  24.730 19.730   5

L2 Debbie Ward  29  25.078 20.078   5

L2 Jean Jenner  30  25.651 25.651   0

L2 Jody Miller  31  26.102 21.102   5

L2 Samantha Erdman  32  30.297 15.297  15

L3 Michaela Morgan   1  15.795 15.795   0

L3 Kelli Shryock   2  16.496 16.496   0

L3 Ta-willow Romero   3  16.681 16.681   0

L3 Sara May Stahmer   4  17.223 17.223   0

L3 Deana Miller   5  17.453 17.453   0

L3 Jade Pybus   6  17.611 17.611   0

L3 Jeanne Davis   7  17.630 17.630   0

L3 Share All Carr   8  17.747 17.747   0

L3 Ann Pihl   9  18.147 18.147   0

L3 Deanna Poppenberger  10  19.886 19.886   0

L3 Sarah Sales  11  21.224 16.224   5

L3 Kim Clark  12  22.204 17.204   5

L3 Shelby Degeare  13  22.505 17.505   5

L3 Claudia Hynes  14  22.919 17.919   5

L3 Elke Jones  15  22.938 17.938   5

L3 Deb Ivey  16  23.734 18.734   5

L3 Martha Hallman  17  27.521 22.521   5

L4 Shifarrah Carr   1  14.736 14.736   0

L4 Logan Brown   2  14.945 14.945   0

L4 Dianne Lipham   3  15.092 15.092   0

L4 Tammy Esau   4  15.336 15.336   0

L4 Laura Pikop   5  15.789 15.789   0

L4 Lisa Degeare   6  15.856 15.856   0

L4 Rachael Chilson   7  16.398 16.398   0

L4 Sabrina Lewallen   8  16.475 16.475   0

L4 Carole Dodson   9  16.976 16.976   0

L4 Dawn Morris  10  17.731 17.731   0

L4 Nancy Crosby  11  21.027 16.027   5

L4 Dahlis Morgan  12  25.823 20.823   5

L4 Glenda Wilson  13  26.256 16.256  10

L4 Sharyl Anderson  14  30.870 15.870  15

L5 Kathy Hollmann   1  14.814 14.814   0

L5 Diane Holmes   2  15.292 15.292   0

L5 Elizabeth Clavette   3  15.894 15.894   0

L5 Kate Marley   4  16.183 16.183   0

L5 Rachel Peters   5  16.206 16.206   0

L5 De Chapman   6  16.589 16.589   0

L5 Shanda Masterson   7  16.730 16.730   0

L5 Lisa Grimsley   8  18.528 18.528   0

L5 Megan Spaulding   9  20.401 15.401   5

L5 Dawn Smitley  10  20.515 15.515   5

L5 Joyce Nelson  11  21.446 16.446   5
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L6 Natalie Johnson   1  15.151 15.151   0

L6 Annie Bianco   2  15.193 15.193   0

L6 Jessie Kuka   3  15.278 15.278   0

L6 Adrianne Fowler   4  15.285 15.285   0

L6 Amanda Porter   5  15.453 15.453   0

L6 Tammy Sronce   6  15.519 15.519   0

L6 Andra Olson   7  15.588 15.588   0

L6 Tammy Billingsley   8  19.649 14.649   5

L6 Kenda Lenseigne   9  19.737 14.737   5

M1 Kody Kitchens   1  16.163 16.163   0

M1 Brant Moore   2  17.117 17.117   0

M1 Dale Klotz   3  17.436 17.436   0

M1 Clint Bowman   4  17.592 17.592   0

M1 Troy Kerr   5  17.666 17.666   0

M1 Mark Tice   6  17.856 17.856   0

M1 Shane Prestridge   7  18.806 18.806   0

M1 Bob Haygood   8  18.973 18.973   0

M1 Allan Watt   9  18.980 18.980   0

M1 Stoney Burks  10  19.038 19.038   0

M1 Troy Wittenbach  11  19.455 19.455   0

M1 John Townsend  12  19.636 19.636   0

M1 Rock Boyd  13  19.693 19.693   0

M1 Kevin Harmon  14  19.798 19.798   0

M1 Alan Firetto  15  21.284 21.284   0

M1 Tyler Lewis  16  22.473 22.473   0

M1 Jd Graham  17  23.105 18.105   5

M1 Dan Perusek  18  23.340 18.340   5

M1 Morgan Ivey  19  24.633 19.633   5

M1 Rich Elias  20  26.026 21.026   5

M1 Pete Romero  21  26.045 26.045   0

M1 Josh Maberry  22  27.978 22.978   5

M1 Brad Mathiesen  23  33.864 23.864  10

M1 Paul Masheimer  24  42.808 22.808  20

M2 Heithe Williams   1  15.512 15.512   0

M2 Tie Elkins   2  15.600 15.600   0

M2 Nick Black   3  15.689 15.689   0

M2 Donnie Blucher   4  15.980 15.980   0

M2 Jeff Potter   5  16.094 16.094   0

M2 Axel Thurner   6  16.468 16.468   0

M2 Gary Couch   7  16.797 16.797   0

M2 Josh Mccurdy   8  16.818 16.818   0

M2 Patrik Ekstrand   9  17.266 17.266   0

M2 Richard Mcdaniel  10  17.697 17.697   0

M2 Mike Thode  11  18.618 18.618   0

M2 Clifton Kessler  12  18.619 18.619   0

M2 Kevin Rowl  13  19.511 19.511   0

M2 Michael Mckee  14  19.592 19.592   0

M2 Taylor Brown  15  20.096 20.096   0

M2 Lee Stuckey  16  21.623 16.623   5

M2 Douglas Lane  17  21.683 16.683   5
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M2 Bradley Tice  18  21.744 16.744   5

M2 Chris Mccloud  19  22.426 22.426   0

M2 Anthony Jones  20  22.785 17.785   5

M2 Ron Henry  21  24.830 24.830   0

M2 Todd Hemmerling  22  28.951 18.951  10

M2 Taylor Schoephoerster  23  31.533 16.533  15

M3 Sam Moreland   1  15.892 15.892   0

M3 Trey Miller   2  16.074 16.074   0

M3 Jim Macintyre   3  16.407 16.407   0

M3 Mitchell Venem   4  16.668 16.668   0

M3 Bill Marley   5  16.751 16.751   0

M3 Niels Lausten   6  17.051 17.051   0

M3 Marc Wadley   7  17.473 17.473   0

M3 Jesse Miller   8  17.883 17.883   0

M3 Mike Smitley   9  18.054 18.054   0

M3 Wayne Sanders  10  18.121 18.121   0

M3 Mike Parsons  11  18.354 18.354   0

M3 Daniel Kelley  12  18.652 18.652   0

M3 Gage Adams  13  18.910 18.910   0

M3 John Millard  14  19.515 19.515   0

M3 Trevor Lewallen  15  20.981 15.981   5

M3 Billy Horner  16  22.204 17.204   5

M3 Bob Emmons  17  22.604 17.604   5

M3 Chip Cooper  18  23.044 18.044   5

M3 Paul Whitwa  19  23.879 18.879   5

M3 Tom Jensen  20  24.213 19.213   5

M3 Ross Kramer  21  31.452 21.452  10

M3 Calvin Gustafson  22  33.556 18.556  15

M4 Mark Allen   1  15.376 15.376   0

M4 T J Romano   2  15.405 15.405   0

M4 Chuck Duncan   3  15.832 15.832   0

M4 Mark Marley   4  15.911 15.911   0

M4 Craig Shryock   5  15.926 15.926   0

M4 Thomas Porter   6  16.059 16.059   0

M4 Paul Duncombe   7  16.142 16.142   0

M4 Doug Rogers   8  16.271 16.271   0

M4 Mike Degeare   9  16.373 16.373   0

M4 Brett Borkowski  10  16.630 16.630   0

M4 Larry Townsend  11  16.730 16.730   0

M4 Brady Carr  12  16.883 16.883   0

M4 Kenny Ivey Jr  13  17.889 17.889   0

M4 Eddie Miller  14  21.522 16.522   5

M4 Heath Marshall  15  21.988 21.988   0

M4 Johnny Nelson  16  22.010 17.010   5

M4 Roger Acker  17  22.930 17.930   5

M4 Dakota Medley  18  60.000 60.000   0
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M5 Sam Helms   1  15.079 15.079   0

M5 Kevin Esau   2  15.288 15.288   0

M5 Bob Peters   3  15.375 15.375   0

M5 Jeremy Bullford   4  15.490 15.490   0

M5 Don Day   5  15.546 15.546   0

M5 Bob Ostrenga   6  15.656 15.656   0

M5 Donny Macdougall   7  15.729 15.729   0

M5 Rick Jones   8  15.944 15.944   0

M5 Denny Chapman   9  16.182 16.182   0

M5 Bruce Grindeland  10  16.307 16.307   0

M5 Charles Hallman  11  16.743 16.743   0

M5 Taylor Marley  12  20.361 15.361   5

M5 Ty White  13  20.634 15.634   5

M5 Tom Bamford  14  20.916 15.916   5

M5 Todd Eden  15  21.025 16.025   5

M5 Steve Moreland  16  21.028 16.028   5

M5 Kevin Perry  17  23.696 18.696   5

M5 Zane Chunn  18  26.191 16.191  10

M5 Donnie Sales  19  27.723 22.723   5

M5 Paul Chapman  20  30.860 15.860  15

M6 Charlie Little   1  14.307 14.307   0

M6 Cody Clark   2  14.511 14.511   0

M6 Chad Little   3  14.602 14.602   0

M6 Rock Clark   4  14.625 14.625   0

M6 Curt Moore   5  14.876 14.876   0

M6 Adam Davis   6  14.929 14.929   0

M6 Dan Byrd   7  14.947 14.947   0

M6 Matt Sronce   8  15.002 15.002   0

M6 Brett Morgan   9  15.053 15.053   0

M6 Jim Hanson  10  15.252 15.252   0

M6 Eric Nelson  11  15.387 15.387   0

M6 John Clark  12  15.739 15.739   0

M6 Keith Gentry  13  15.817 15.817   0

M6 Jimmie Allen  14  15.836 15.836   0

M6 Mike Lewallen  15  15.985 15.985   0

M6 Gary Vickers  16  20.035 15.035   5

M6 Marcus Wadley  17  20.922 15.922   5

SL1 Maemarie Alarid   1  22.341 22.341   0

SL1 Lee Ann Myers   2  27.458 22.458   5

SL1 Michelle Hovanek   3  32.403 22.403  10

SL1 Mary J Wells   4  34.807 29.807   5

SL2 Jolynn Perry   1  18.394 18.394   0

SL2 Sandy Duke   2  21.233 21.233   0

SL2 Sharon Sanders   3  21.614 21.614   0

SL2 Carol Slagle   4  24.167 24.167   0

SL2 Cheryl La Rue   5  24.950 19.950   5

SL2 Carlene Cobb   6  25.068 25.068   0

SL2 Susan Hill   7  26.348 21.348   5

SL2 Cynthia Kessler   8  29.117 19.117  10
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SL2 Gail Cook   9  29.525 24.525   5

SL2 Andree Langlois  10  30.403 25.403   5

SL2 Debbie Little  11  30.752 20.752  10

SL2 Lacretia Pennington  12  36.508 21.508  15

SL2 Sharon Justus  13  38.476 33.476   5

SL2 Sharon Adair  14  42.709 37.709   5

SL3 Betty Karbo   1  18.144 18.144   0

SL3 Carolyn Wilkinson   2  19.984 19.984   0

SL3 Dianne Lemons   3  20.910 20.910   0

SL3 Shirley Visnoski   4  21.086 21.086   0

SL3 Joyce Scheppert   5  21.324 21.324   0

SL3 Hallie Mcfadden   6  21.441 21.441   0

SL3 Lou Ann Billig   7  21.578 21.578   0

SL3 Debbie Black   8  23.545 18.545   5

SL3 Marjie Dones   9  26.925 21.925   5

SL4 Kay Rivers   1  17.509 17.509   0

SL4 Mickey Owens   2  17.786 17.786   0

SL4 Cheryl Mclane   3  19.656 19.656   0

SL4 Cindy Griggs   4  20.825 15.825   5

SL4 Lily Rodgers   5  21.109 21.109   0

SL4 Janice Townsend   6  27.679 17.679  10

SL4 Melodie Beamon   7  28.033 18.033  10

SL4 Shannon Males   8  31.305 26.305   5

SL5 Tisha Deckena   1  15.962 15.962   0

SL5 Connie Ricketts   2  16.228 16.228   0

SL5 Lynne Merrick   3  16.812 16.812   0

SL5 Colleen Winfrey   4  17.229 17.229   0

SL5 Jill Grindeland   5  17.252 17.252   0

SL5 Diana Olson   6  20.717 20.717   0

SL5 Susan Turner   7  22.899 17.899   5

SM1 Marlin Kennedy   1  18.378 18.378   0

SM1 Ed Graham   2  19.969 19.969   0

SM1 Franklin Sears   3  20.837 20.837   0

SM1 Don Schanche   4  22.581 22.581   0

SM1 Sub Ollie   5  24.027 24.027   0

SM1 Tim Turnbull   6  24.255 24.255   0

SM1 Nick Mergen   7  25.032 20.032   5

SM1 David Bowden   8  25.289 20.289   5

SM1 David Harmon   9  25.817 25.817   0

SM2 Blair Philippi   1  15.751 15.751   0

SM2 Greg Mathiesen   2  16.677 16.677   0

SM2 Terry Boyd   3  17.005 17.005   0

SM2 Bob Bowman   4  17.248 17.248   0

SM2 Jim Best   5  17.521 17.521   0

SM2 Dwight Barhite   6  17.523 17.523   0

SM2 Ray Wilson   7  19.927 19.927   0

SM2 Tucker Ashley   8  20.741 20.741   0

SM2 John Mcfadden   9  21.777 21.777   0
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SM2 Jerry Jacobs  10  22.921 17.921   5

SM2 Konrad Cartini  11  23.873 18.873   5

SM2 Mike Newbern  12  24.941 19.941   5

SM2 Kenny Ivey Sr  13  36.962 21.962  15

SM3 Don Miner   1  17.203 17.203   0

SM3 Bat Masterson   2  17.867 17.867   0

SM3 Ralph Hill   3  18.865 18.865   0

SM3 Ken Hanne   4  18.867 18.867   0

SM3 Verle Hamm   5  20.275 20.275   0

SM3 Wayne Scheppert   6  22.851 17.851   5

SM3 Yves Langlois   7  23.105 18.105   5

SM3 James Duke   8  24.037 19.037   5

SM3 Calvin Knox   9  25.069 20.069   5

SM3 Bubba Fowler  10  48.899 18.899  30

SM4 Mike Males   1  16.415 16.415   0

SM4 Rich Hanne   2  16.896 16.896   0

SM4 Bob Thomson   3  17.004 17.004   0

SM4 Denny Lemons   4  17.034 17.034   0

SM4 Barry Nadell   5  17.074 17.074   0

SM4 Dale Howell   6  17.150 17.150   0

SM4 Wayne Smith   7  17.234 17.234   0

SM4 Gary Dabney   8  17.438 17.438   0

SM4 Bill Visnoski   9  18.249 18.249   0

SM4 Chuck Martino  10  22.088 17.088   5

SM4 Brad Binkley  11  39.681 19.681  20

SM4 Clint Judkins  12  60.000 60.000   0

SM5 Bob Myler   1  15.347 15.347   0

SM5 Tony Romano   2  15.389 15.389   0

SM5 Tommy Wilkinson   3  15.968 15.968   0

SM5 Dick Dones   4  16.137 16.137   0

SM5 Bill Beamon   5  16.643 16.643   0

SM5 Don Sronce   6  17.479 17.479   0

SM5 Wayne Riggs   7  20.971 15.971   5

SM6 Jim Rodgers   1  15.471 15.471   0

SM6 Rick Deckena   2  16.305 16.305   0

SM6 Bobby Ruwe   3  20.824 15.824   5

WRL Jake Gentry   1  15.319 15.319   0

WRL Biven Chapman   2  16.133 16.133   0

WRL Kayla Lewallen   3  16.830 16.830   0

WRL Abby Esau   4  17.823 17.823   0

WRL Haydon Williams   5  20.076 20.076   0

WRL Will Miller   6  20.535 20.535   0

WRL Jessica Emmons   7  21.788 21.788   0

WRL Kyler Gustafson   8  21.994 21.994   0

WRL Dallas Bullford   9  22.551 22.551   0

WRL Jackey Pybus  10  27.359 27.359   0

WRL Grace Chouwn  11  30.110 30.110   0
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WRO Montana Hynes   1  16.575 16.575   0

WRO Britney Norbie   2  17.007 17.007   0

WRO Monty Sperry   3  17.225 17.225   0

WRO Chase Kiker   4  19.600 19.600   0

WRO Jaydon Laubhan   5  20.586 20.586   0

WRO Kailyn Hrynyshyn   6  20.653 20.653   0

WRO Carsen Rae Helms   7  22.333 17.333   5

WRO Koy Maberry   8  23.183 23.183   0
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